Vendor Name

Bank Code: 997 JPO - Juvenile Probation

Howard County, TX

Payment Number

Fund: 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND

VERIZON WIRELESS

PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
XEROX CORPORATION

COUNTY OF HOWARD - JPO
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND

Fund: 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND

TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
Sylvia Rodriguez

PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
Public Workers' Compensatio
Public Workers' Compensatio
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND

Fund: 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND

PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
Public Workers' Compensatio
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND

Fund: 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND

San Marcos Family Medicine

LUBBOCK COUNTY JUVENILE J
OMNICARE OF SAN ANTONIO
COUNTY OF TAYLOR JUVENILE

MIDLAND COUNTY JUVENILE

Fund: 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND

LUBBOCK COUNTY JUVENILE )

LUBBOCK COUNTY JUVENILE J

110th JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Fund: 286 - JPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND

MICHAEL DOWNING, PH.D
Rite of Passage

MICHAEL DOWNING, PH.D

10159
10153
10156
10156
10156
10171

10164
10162

10152

10151

10153
10156
10156
10162

10153
10156
10162

10170
10168
10155
10165

10169

10168

10168

10163

10154
10157

10154

Post Date

10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/18/2016

10/19/2016
10/21/2016

09/30/2016
10/03/2016

10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/21/2016

10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/21/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
10/07/2016
10/18/2016

10/19/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

10/18/2016

10/07/2016
10/07/2016

10/07/2016

Fund: 287 - JPO REGIONALIZATION TELECOUNSELING FUND

G4S YOUTH SERVICES

FA01G 401107 PM

10167

10/20/2016

Expense Approval Report
By Bank Code

Payment Dates 10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016

Description (Item) Account Number Amount
JPO Cell phone 272-502-25500 32.23
APO/JPO Payroll 10-7-16 272-502-99991 4,686.67
JPO Workers Comp 272-502-15080 5.58
JPO Workers Comp 272-503-15080 53.67
JPO Workers Comp 272-508-15080 24.35
JPO - Xerox Meter Read Sept ~ 272-502-25500 171.04
2016
JPO Fuel Usage Sept 2016 272-504-25500 149.91
APO/JPO Payroll 10-21-16 272-502-99991 6,792.60
Fund 272 - JPO LOCAL FUND Total:  11,916.05
JPO S RODRIGUEZ 281-502-31015 342.70
TRAINING/SAN MARCOS
JPO S. Rodriguez Data 281-502-31015 445.40
Coordinator Training
APQ/JPO Payroll 10-7-16 281-502-99991 3,562.73
JPO Workers Comp 281-502-15080 2151
JPO Workers Comp 281-503-15080 32.52
APO/JPO Payroll 10-21-16 281-502-99991 - 5,687.16
Fund 281 - JPO BASIC SUPERVISION FUND Total: 10,092.02
APO/JPO Payroll 10-7-16 282-504-99991 1,899.45
JPO Workers Comp 282-504-15080 34.32
APO/JPO Payroll 10-21-16 282-504-99991 2,753.29
Fund 282 - JPO COMMUNITY PROGRAMS FUND Total:  4,687.06
JPO - Medical Services 9/15/1 283-505-63113 101.59
JPO - Neuropsych 283-505-63113 115.00
JPO Prescription 283-505-63113 31.62
JPO - Contract Detention 283-507-63113 1,200.00
Services Sept 2016
JPO - Detention Billing Sept 283-507-63113 1,870.00
2016
Fund 283 - JPO PRE & POST ADJUDICATION FUND Total: 3,318.21
IPO - Long Term treatment 30  284-506-63113 3,300.00
days
JPO - Long Term treatment 30  284-506-63114 3,300.00
days
JPO - Residential Contract 284-508-63113 1,350.00
Fund 284 - JPO COMMITMENT DIVERSION FUND Total: 7,956.60
JPO Psychotherapy 286-508-25500 90.00
JPO Lake Granbury Youth 286-506-63114 4,869.00
Services
JPO Psychotherapy 286-508-25500 90.00
Fund 286 - JPO MENTAL HEALTH ASSESSMENTS FUND Total:  5,049.00
JPO - Telecounseling Program  287-506-63110 2,332.72

Technology/Equipment
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name Payment Number

G4S YOUTH SERVICES 10167

Fund: 292 - JPO IVE FEDERAL FOSTER CARE
TransAmerica Premier Life Ins 10158
TransAmerica Premier Life Ins 10158

Fund: 294 - COLORADO COUNTY REBATE
MICHAEL DOWNING, PH.D 10154
WAL-MART COMMUNITY 10160
MICHAEL DOWNING, PH.D 10154
MICHAEL DOWNING, PH.D 10154
Texas Commission on Law Enf 10161

CREATIVE AWARDS & TROPHI 10166

CREATIVE AWARDS & TROPHI 10166

Bank Code: 998 APO - Adult Probation
Fund: 250 - ADULT PROBATION

COUNTY OF HOWARD 10717
COUNTY OF HOWARD 10718
DEAN BARRIBALL 10726
HIGGINBOTHAM BROS 10721

CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SO 10716
VERIZON WIRELESS 10723
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10714

Veda Hazelwood 10720
CARRIE DONER 10719
DEAN BARRIBALL 10715
REDWOOQOD BIOTECH INC 10722
TransAmerica Premier Life Ins 10724
TransAmerica Premier Life Ins 10724
KENT MINCHEW 10729
KENT MINCHEW 10729
OFFICE DEPOT 10730
OFFICE DEPOT 10730
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10725

Fund: 253 - CCP PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION

COUNTY OF HOWARD 10718
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10714
PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 10725

Fund: 254 - DP SUBSTANCE ABUSE

COUNTY OF HOWARD
JESSE MARQUEZ

Fund: 257 - DP SEX OFFENDER COUNSELING

COUNTY OF HOWARD

TEA3/2016 40110007 BM

10718
10728

10718

Post Date
10/20/2016

10/07/2016
10/07/2016

10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/18/2016

10/20/2016

10/20/2016

08/31/2016
08/31/2016
09/30/2016

10/04/2016

10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016

10/07/2016

10/08/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/18/2016

10/18/2016
10/20/2016

10/20/2016
10/21/2016

08/31/2016
10/07/2016
10/21/2016

08/31/2016
10/20/2016

08/31/2016

Payment Dates: 10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016

Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
JPO - Telecounseling Program  287-506-63110 578.70
-Sept 2016
Fund 287 - JPO REGIONALIZATION TELECOUNSELING FUND Total: B 2_,911.42
JPO Retirees Health 292-500-15110 496.85
JPO Retirees Prescription Dru  292-500-15110 597.00
Fund 292 - JPO IVE FEDERAL FOSTER CARE Total: 1,093.85
JPO Eval 294-331-02192 125.00
JPO Ammo 294-331-02192 159.00
1PO Eval 294-331-02192 125.00
JPO Eval 294-331-02192 125.00
JPO - Firearms Proficiency - 294-480-46101 105.00
Tubb, Yanez, Jones
JPO - Shirts/Jackets for field 294-480-80508 578.21
work
JPO - Shirts/Jackets for staff 294-480-80508 210.22
Fund 294 - COLORADO COUNTY REBATE Total:  1,427.43
Bank Code 997 JPO — Juvenile Probation Total: E8,445.04
Long Dist for Aug 16 250-470-33006 9.10
Fiscal Fees 250-470-80510 1,182.00
APO - Fuel Expenses - D. 250-470-31012 83.21
Barriball
APO- Lumber, Bolts to make 250-470-20000 75.58
target stands
APOQ Corrections Software 250-470-20000 1,045.00
APO Copier Lease 250-470-33006 190.84
APO/IPO Payroll 10-7-16 250-470-99991 13,510.10

APO Travel ReimbursementV  250-470-31012 21.60
APO Travel Reimbursement C  250-470-31012 15.34
Doner
APO Travel Reimbursement D 250-470-31012 22.68
Barriball
APO/urinalysis testing supplie 250-470-20000 475.89
APO Retirees Health 250-470-15110 220.09
APO Retirees Prescription Dru 250-470-15110 199.00
APO - Targets/Motivational 250-470-20000 51.31
Decals
APO - Targets for Weapons 250-470-20000 77.98
Practice
APO- Paper/Misc Supplies 250-470-20000 599.80
APO- Paper/Misc Supplies 250-470-20000 201.90
APO/JPO Payroll 10-21-16 250-470-99991 16,300.49
Fund 250 - ADULT PROBATION Total: 34,281.91
Fiscal Fees 253-470-80510 569.00
APO/JPO Payroll 10-7-16 253-470-99991 4,144.94
APO/JPO Payroll 10-21-16 253-470-99991 4,575.85
Fund 253 - CCP PRE-TRIAL DIVERSION Total: 9,289.79
Fiscal Fees 254-470-80510 84.00
Subtance Abuse Counseling 254-470-63350 1,000.00
Oct 2016
Fund 254 - DP SUBSTANCE ABUSE Total: 1,084.00
Fiscal Fees 257-470-80510 53.00
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Expense Approval Report Payment Dates: 10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
ROBERT LEWIS 10727 09/30/2016 APO - Sex Offender Counselin  257-470-63250 — 400.00
Fund 257 - DP SEX OFFENDER COUNSELING Total: 453.00
Bank Code 998 APO — Adult Probation Total: 45,108.70
Bank Code: AP Bank — Regular Account
Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND
HOV SERVICES LLC 106477 09/30/2016 LIB- Microfilm 100-410-32500 347.20
Reader/General Maint, cleani
GALLS, AN ARAMARK COMPA 106468 09/30/2016 SO Safety vest 100-310-43600 32.19
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 106458 09/30/2016 Generator Maint-Inspection 100-320-41000 610.00
SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTE 106516 09/30/2016 CA 1099 Forms 100-240-20000 102.12
SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTE 106516 09/30/2016 CT W-2 Forms 100-250-20000 209.68
XEROX CORPORATION 106569 09/30/2016 Jail Copier Lease 100-320-35500 103.75
MARIBEL TORRES LVN 106543 09/30/2016 Jail relief nurse / on call for 100-320-43800 355.00
Sep 16
PBRPC 106508 09/30/2016 LEC-Test for Anissa Ray 100-311-31000 25.00
PBRPC 106508 09/30/2016 LEC-Test for Jenna Jenkins 100-311-31000 25.00
PBRPC 106508 09/30/2016 LEC- Class for C. Burcham 100-311-31000 280.00
PBRPC 106508 09/30/2016 LEC- Class for James Dunlap 100-310-31015 280.00
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANA 106492 09/30/2016 SO / monthly charge 100-310-31103 50.00
STEELE SUPPLY COMPANY 106530 09/30/2016 JAIL- Patient Care- Stethoscop 100-320-24500 88.94
TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 106640 09/30/2016 JP1-1 Citation Rcpt. #2016~ 100-351-04540 63.75
01274-jP1-1
Xerox Business Services LLC 106568 09/30/2016 DC ACS Maintenance Support  100-180-80400 300.00
for Search Station
US Flight Academy 106551 09/30/2016 LEC/SO- Testing for Search &  100-310-31015 150.00
Rescue/ Blake Jones
R. SHANE SEATON 106520 09/30/2016 Dist Crt hearings 100-110-38000 600.00
R. SHANE SEATON 106520 09/30/2016 Cnty Crt hearings 100-120-38000 150.00
ROBERT D. MILLER 106499 09/30/2016 Dist Crt hearing 100-110-38000 600.00
CLYDE ERWIN THOMAS 1lI 106541 09/30/2016 Dist Crt hearing 100-110-38000 600.00
ANN BIEHL SLADE 106523 09/30/2016 CC Refund of Overpayment 100-341-03402 30.00
STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE C 106529 09/30/2016 CH 100-280-41000 98.77
LEXIS-NEXIS 106618 09/30/2016 DA - Sept 2016 100-170-34000 108.00
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT 106537 09/30/2016 Co Clk / remote birth access 100-200-90500 115.29
for Sep 16
TEXAS COUNTY AND DISTRICT 106671 09/30/2016 Additional Contribution 100-290-15020 300,000.00
Texas Parks & Wildlife 106639 09/30/2016 JP2 - Criminal Case #16- 100-351-04740 113.05
1774JP2- Y. Li
YVETTE LOZANO 106493 09/30/2016 JP Refund of overpayment 100-351-04720 250.60
MYERS & SMITH FUNERAL HO 106503 09/30/2016 Transport for Autopsy 100-290-44000 321.00
MYERS & SMITH FUNERAL HO 106503 09/30/2016 Transport for Autopsy 100-290-44000 717.00
HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR 106472 09/30/2016 lail-Maintenance/Repair 100-320-41000 51.18
Supplies
MYERS & SMITH FUNERAL HO 106503 09/30/2016 Transport for Autopsy 100-290-44000 717.00
HARRIS LUMBER & HARDWAR 106472 09/30/2016 Anne-Fan/Plastic Tarp for 100-280-41000 76.48
raining- roof damage
MYERS & SMITH FUNERALHO 106503 09/30/2016 Transport for Autopsy 100-290-44000 717.00
MYERS & SMITH FUNERAL HO 106503 09/30/2016 Cremation - Rupard 100-380-64000 750.00
MYERS & SMITH FUNERAL HO 106503 09/30/2016 Transport to Lubbock - R Garci 100-290-44000 646.00
KOFILE SOLUTIONS 106488 09/30/2016 CC Daily Indexing 100-200-80400 4,628.40
Gexa Energy 106578 09/30/2016 VFD Knott Sept 2016 electricit 100-370-46500 38.84
HOWARD COUNTY FEED & SU 106479 09/30/2016 S O-Feed & Supplies for Feb- 100-310-80490 9.95
Sept 2016
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 106546 09/30/2016 Jail Inmate Meals 100-320-61000 3,522.25
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 106546 09/30/2016 Jail Inmate Meals 100-320-61000 3,591.73
TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC 106546 09/30/2016 Jail Inmate Meals 100-320-61000 3,535.76
HIGGINBOTHAM BROS 106474 09/30/2016 CH- Maint/Screws 100-280-41000 12.54
HIGGINBOTHAM BROS 106474 09/30/2016 Co AG- Wooden Stakes 100-390-80500 23.74
TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MA 106540 09/30/2016 wildlife management for Sep  100-400-82000 2,700.00
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Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

JIMMY JOHNSON

LOU'S CLINICAL LAB INC
TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY

Home Depot Credit Services
SOUTH PLAINS FORENSIC PAT
A 1 LOCK AND KEY

Honest HVAC LLC

REED A. FILLEY

Home Depot Credit Services
RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ
DELILAH SCHROEDER

CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
Lakeshore Learning Materials

ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION

SUSANA DE LA ROSA
WATER WATER INC

WATER WATER INC

WATER WATER INC

WATER WATER INC

CITY OF COAHOMA

DANIEL C. WELTMAN

RICK HAMBY

STEPHEN YANEZ

BOB'S CUSTOM WOODWORK
NORTH TEXAS TOLLWAY AUTH
EDWARDO GONZALES
IntelliCorp Records Inc
IntelliCorp Records Inc
Thomson Reuters- West Paym
Thomson Reuters- West Paym
OFFICE DEPOT
ARMANDO MARTINEZ-AZUA
EDWARDO GONZALES
Stephanie Anchando
CLAYTON DEE MCKINNON
Sue Sanchez
AMBER WILSON

LEE ARCHULETA
TASIA RAVETTE FORMAN
BRENDA WILKINSON

SHERRY BROCK

Home Depot Credit Services
HOWARD COUNTY TAX ASSES

Public Workers' Compensatio
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK

PU/3/2016 4:11:07 M

Payment Number

106485

106619
106544

106475
106525
106432
106476
106465
106475
106515
106519
106449
106449
106449

106449
106449

106449

106449
106449
106489

106434

106459
106556

106556
106556
106556
106456
106418
106471
106420
106447
106504
106683
106579
106483
106642
106645
106505
106495
106470
106438
106498
106517
106567
106440
106467
106565
106448
106475
106480

106511
106416

Post Date
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

Description {Item)

LEC/SO- Pipe (Abandoned

Animal}
SO - Drug Testing

LEC/SO- Water Trough
(Abandoned Animals)

CH- Maint- Weed-eater Head
Level 2 Autopsy A. Nichols

LEC- Deadbolt

ANNEX - Repair Freon

CPS hearings

CH- Maint- Toro Mower

CPS hearings
CPS hearings

JAIL- Parts for Sally Port Door
MAINT- CAses T-8 Light Bulbs
JAIL- Security- LED Light/Light

Fixtures

DCB-Maintenance Ballist
JAIL- Overhead Door (Isolated

Circuit)

JAIL- Overhead Door (Wire)

Isolates Circuit

MAINT- CH 13 WATT Light Bul
Maint- CH- Ballast T12 & T8

LIB- Replacement

Headphones for Children'sEd.
JAIL- Annual Fire Suppression
Inspection and Maint

DC Interpreting services

Jail / RO & Softener service &

salt

CH Equipment Contract
DC Equipment Contract
LIBR Equipment Contract
Scales 6-22-16 to 9-8-16

CO CLK
Cnty Crt hearlng
CC YANEZ 68594

Jail - Replace Hoist

Toll Roads - Jones

Grand Juror - E. Gonzales
Background checks
Background checks

Co Atty - West Law Sept 2016
DA - Sept 2016 Law Library
Co Clk- Search Station Chairs

Grand Juror
Grand Juror
Grand Juror
Grand Juror
Grand Juror
Grand Juror
Grand Juror
Grand Juror
Grand Juror
Grand Juror

LEC returned items
Sheriff sale of delinquent

properties

CT Payroll Audit Worksheet
SO/LEC- Car Adapters

Payment Dates: 10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016

Account Number

100-310-80490

100-320-80500
100-310-80490

100-280-41500
100-290-44000
100-311-41000
100-280-41100
100-110-38010
100-415-90152
100-110-38010
100-110-38010
100-320-41000
100-280-41000
100-320-41000

100-280-41150
100-320-41000

100-320-41000

100-280-41000
100-280-41000
100-410-20000

100-320-41000

100-110-37500
100-320-41000

100-280-41000
100-280-41150
100-410-41000
100-360-80200
100-341-03402
100-120-38000
100-341-03402
100-320-41000
100-310-31015
100-110-40000
100-290-73500
100-290-73500
100-190-34000
100-170-34000
100-415-90152
100-110-40000
100-110-40000
100-110-40000
100-110-40000
100-110-40000
100-110-40000
100-110-40000
100-110-40000
100-110-40000
100-110-40000
100-311-41000
100-341-03240

100-290-15001
100-310-80514

Amount

668.00

25.00
109.99

32.45
2,750.00
120.00
1,331.48
165.00
1,907.00
1,100.00
62.50
126.88
172.80
1,169.40

39.51
564.25

848.47

28.50
41.16
136.85

237.10

148.60
793.00

127.00
42.00
37.00

150.00
25.00

150.00
25.00

353.60
18.42
40.00
14.93
97.05

520.01

449.82

1,084.93
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

-29.64

38,926.34

1,582.80
79.92




Expense Approval Report
Vendor Name

HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINT
AT&T
AT&T

AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T

AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T

AT&T
AT&T

AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
VERIZON WIRELESS
ROBERT GARCIA

Friends of the Library
Friends of the Library

W Calloway Huffaker
ATMOS ENERGY

PERMIAN COURT REPORTERS
I HS PHARMACY

TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK

TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
JoAnna Gonzales

RALPH ROLLINS

TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANK
LAW ENFORCEMENT SEMINA

MOUTON AND MOUTON PC

SCENIC MOUNTAIN MEDICAL
ATMOS ENERGY

FEIRO00E 400107 P

Payment Number

106473
106408
106408

106408
106408
106408
106408
106408
106408
106408

106408
106408
106408
106408
106408
106408
106408

106408
106408

106408
106408
106408
106408
106408
106408
106408
106417
106469

106572
106572

106482
106409
106509
106614
106416
106416
106416
106416
106416
106416
106416

106416
106416
106416
106413
106414
106416
106490

106665

106633
106596

Post Date

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016
09/30/2016

Description (Item)

LEC- 16X24X1 Air Filters
DIST JUD PH SVC

DIST CRT COORD & REPORTER
PH SVC

JP 1-1 PHONE SVC

JP 1-2 PHONE SVC

DA PHONE SVC

DC PHONE SVC

CA PHONE SVC

CO CLK PHONE SERVICE

CO CLK REMOTE
CERTIFICATION

CNTY JUDGE PHONE SvC
COMMISSIONERS PHONE SV
ELECTION PH SVC

AUD PHONE SERVICE
TREAS PHONE SERVICE

TAC PHONE SERVICE

CH MAINT/ELEVATOR PHONE
SERVICE

DCB ELEV PHONE SERVICE
NON-DEPT/2ND FLOOR FAX
PHONE SERVICE

JPO PH SVC

SO PHONE SERVICE

JAIL PHONE SERVICE

IT PH SVC

APO LOCAL PHONE SERVICE
COUNTY AGENTS PH SvC
LIBRARY PH SVC

MAINT 8-18-16-9-15-16

Jail Supervising Physician R.
Garcia

LIB - Friends of Library Copies
& Sales

LIB - Friends of Library -
Library Copies

Co Clk/refund of overpaymen
CH CREDIT

Juvenile Hearing

Inmate Medical

JP11 B GREEN/AUSTIN

CA J HAMBY/AUSTIN

CJ K WISEMAN/AUSTIN
JONES/ROLLINS

SO LIVEVIEW GPS

SO LIVEVIEW GPS

SO LIVEVIEW GPS -
REIMBURSED BY CITY

LEC C BURCHAM/FT WORTH
JAIL/IRENE B CONFERENCE
INMATE TRANSPORT

DC J Gonzales CJIS Conference
SO R Rollins CVE School

LEC- Tile for LEC Classroom
LEC- Classes for Robert
Williams

Sept 2016 Delinquent
Attorney Fees

Inmate Medical

Annex - gas bill 9/16 to
10/813/16

Payment Dates: 10/01/2016 - 10/31/2016

Account Number

100-311-41000
100-100-33005
100-100-33050

100-140-33004
100-150-33004
100-170-33000
100-180-33000
100-190-33000
100-200-33000
100-200-90500

100-210-33000
100-220-33000
100-230-33004
100-240-33000
100-250-33000
100-260-33000
100-280-33003

100-280-41150
100-290-33001

100-290-33001
100-310-33000
100-320-33004
100-322-33004
100-340-33000
100-390-33000
100-410-33000
100-280-33003
100-320-60500

100-365-03812

100-410-80500

100-341-03402
100-280-46501
100-120-37000
100-320-60500
100-140-31000
100-190-31015
100-210-31015
100-310-31015
100-310-31103
100-310-31103
100-310-80500

100-311-31000
100-320-31000
100-320-31100
100-180-31015
100-310-31015
100-311-41000
100-310-31015

100-300-56550

100-320-60500
100-280-46550

Amount

357.00
17.72
35.45

35.45
53.18
53.18
70.71
53.18
81.75
28.58

35.45
17.73
53.18
35.45
53.18
70.90
53.18

17.72
17.72

70.90
117.20
141.80

17.72
106.35

88.75
106.35

49.59
200.00

1,012.05

73.76

8.00
-79.54
443.20
1,004.78
343.29
312.14
387.92
143.77
125.70
38.57
388.00

209.35
1,076.51
308.16
453.60